
SO10L
Liquid soap

Overall depth 

Overall height

Overall width

200mm

300mm

240mm

21.11.2024

Technical data

Liquid soap

Liquid soap, organical, 10 litres canister.

Tailor made

Colour

Filling quantity

Packaging unit

No

Red

10 litres

Container

Viscosity

Quantity

2.50 Pa s

10000ml

Type of consumable Liquid soap
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