

Liquid soap



SO10L

Liquid soap

Liquid soap, organical, 10 litres canister.

Technical data

Overall depth	200mm
Overall height	300mm
Overall width	240mm
Tailor made	No
Colour	Red
Filling quantity	10 litres
Type of consumable	Liquid soap
Packaging unit	Container
Viscosity	2.50 Pa s
Quantity	10000ml